High quality stainless steel water heaters
Isotemp premium water heaters are specifically designed for the use
on yachts and boats. Only high quality components are chosen to
ensure the best product performance. The marine water heaters are
very robust, both the water tank and external cylinder are made of
stainless steel.
Isotemp Water Heaters
The Isotemp premium water heater comes with brushed stainless steel

Technical Specifications
Article number Type
Volume
(l)
Dimension*
L x ØD (mm)
Weight
(kg)
Max. pressure
(bar)
Immersion
heater**
601531S000003 Slim 15 15 520 x 295 10.5 7.0 230 V / 750 W
602031S000003 Slim 20 20 645 x 295 11.5 7.0 230 V / 750 W
602531S000003 Slim 25 25 765 x 295 13.5 7.0 230 V / 750 W
602431B000003 Basic 24 24 470 x 395 14.0 7.0 230 V / 750 W
603031B000003 Basic 30 30 535 x 395 17.0 7.0 230 V / 750 W
604031B000003 Basic 40 40 640 x 395 20.0 7.0 230 V / 750 W
605031B000003 Basic 50 50 760 x 395 23.0 7.0 230 V / 750 W
607531B000003 Basic 75 75 1050 x 395 29.0 7.0 230 V / 750 W
Anti-flare
602531S000026 Slim 25 25 765 x 295 13.5 7.0 230 V / 750 W
602431B000026 Basic 24 24 470 x 395 14.0 7.0 230 V / 750 W
Article number
Dimension*
L x H x W (mm)
601631Q000000 Slim Square 16 16 400 x 180 x 560 16.0 5.5 230 V / 750 W
Article number
Dimension*
L x ØD (mm)
602431BD00000 Basic 24 Double Coil 24 470 x 395 14.0 7.0 230 V / 750 W
604031BD00000 Basic 40 Double Coil 40 640 x 395 20.0 7.0 230 V / 750 W
607531BD00000 Basic 75 Double Coil 75 1050 x 395 29.0 7.0 230 V / 750 W
*  Including thermostat mixing valve;
**  Immersion heater 115 V/750 W and 115 V/1200 W also available. Material: tank, engine water coil and all connections S/S AISI 316; outside cover and mounting feet S/S AISI 304; Electric